CARLSBERG EXPORT 5,0% 40CL (DK)
BIRRA PORRETI 5,0% 40CL (IT)
BROOKLYN EAST IPA 6,9% 40CL (US)

CARLSBERG HOF LAGER 4,2% 33CL (DK)
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 5,0% 33CL (FR)
CELIA GLUTEN FREE 4,5% 33CL (CZ)

MYTHOS LAGER 4,7% 50CL (GR)

NCB 100W IPA 6,8% 33CL (SE)

RAA ORGANIC IPA 6,0% 33CL (SE)

SOMMERSBY PEAR 4,5% 33CL (SE)
GALIPETTE CIDRE BIOLOGIQUE 4,0% 33CL (FR)

RHEINGAU, TROCKEN, KLOSTER EBERBACH 2021 (DE)
riesling

CALIFORNIA, BOGLE CHARDONNAY 2019 (US)
chardonnay

RHONE, MIRABEL ARDECHE 2019 CHAPOUTIER (FR)
viogner

PROVANCE, WISPERING ANGEL 2021 (FR)
Rolle, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourvédre

PROVANCE, STUDIO MIRAVAL 2021 (FR)
Rolle, Cinsault, Syrah

COLUMBIA CREST 2019 (US)

cabernet sauvignon

CALIFORNIA, BLOCK NINE CAIDEN ‘S VINEYARDS 2020 (US)

pinot noir

PIEMONTE BARBERA D’ASTI ROSSO FUOCO, VITE COLTE 2020 (IT)

barbera

MORE WINES?
- ASK FOR OUR WINE BOOK

LASK/SODA

CARLSBERG NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,0% 33CL
KRONENBOURG BLANC 0,5% 33CL

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0,4% 35,5CL

RAA ORGANIC IPA NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,5% 33CL
GALIPETTE CIDRE N-A 0,0% 33CL

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA 20CL

VISTAKULLA MOUSSERANDE APPELMUST 33CL

78
92

69

105

145/695

165/785

145/695

165/785

150/720

165/785

175/835

145/695

40
45
50
50
55
85
55
75

QUIT HIDING YOUR

Ghe Faubolous

COCO BEACH CLUB

RESTAURANT, POOL & BAR

COCO Untamed
Your Weekend Buzz, | mean Brunch

COCO Untamed Brunch - finally, let’s sin!
It's the place to be och du &r har.

Kénn in livet med pulshéjande musik, strahattar och skélj bort
veckans synder med svalkande cocktails fér att kunna skapa nya.
L&t dina sinnen stimuleras medan du sétter tdnderna i Coco’s
Untamed Brunch. My favorites? Lobster toast and liquid snacks.

Crank up the volume babe, it's time for a lovely day-party Cali style.

And ...I don’t know about you, but f*ck it, I'm day drinking.



RUIDA DOMO CAVA BRUT

PIPER HEDISIECK BRUT NV

CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2014

POL ROGER WINSTON CHURCHILL CUVEE 2013

LE COLADA
rom, kokos, ananas, lime, torr cider

CHILANGA
tequila, jalapefio, mango, lime

COCO THAI

rom, apelsin, ananas, mandel, bitters

BLOODY MARY ELLERY STYLE

vodka, tomat, selleri, citron

COLORADO BULLDOG

vodka, kahlua, coca-cola, grédde

BELLINI
persika, bubbel

NON-COLADA

kokos, ananas, lime, torr cider

VIRGIN FLORADORA
hallon, citron, ingeféra

GUL

apelsin,mynta

ORANGE

morot, dpple, apelsin, ingefdra

GRON

dpple, ananas, spenat, citron

125/675

155/845

175/895

160

160

160

140

140

140

90

90

50

50

50

195
3595
3200
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COCO UNTAMED

11.30 - 15.00

OSTRON
40/ST

HALL-KAFTEN VITLOKSBROD
tomatsalsa
tomato salsa

55

CHILI CHEESE
Wrdngebdcksost, grén chili
"Wrangebdcks” cheese, green
chili
35/ST
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Start off with a snack or two!

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA FRUKTSALLAD
mango, chili, koriander fruit salad
mango, chili, cilantro 90
CALAMARES
aioli, citron
COCO 'S GUACAMOLE aioli, lemon
majschips 95
corn chips
85 LOBSTER TOAST

hummer, vitlék, dill, 16k, citron
lobster, garlic, dill, onion, lemon
145

Gér att fa vegetariska - fréga er servitor!

COCO SMASH BURGER

rékt cheddar, 16k, saltgurka, majonnés, pommes
smoked cheddar, onion, mayonnaise, fries

245

TONFISK NICOISE SALLAD
tonfisk, férska bénor, dgg, chili
tuna, fresh beans, egg, chili

KYCKLING "TONKATSU”
kyckling, syrad spetskal, gurka, koriander

225
YAKINIKU

flankstek, chilimajo, ris, soya, pickles, sallad

chicken, pickled pointed cabage, cucumber, cilantro

flank steak, chili mayonnaise, rice, soy, pickles, salad

225 245
STEAK FRIES LOBSTER FRIES
kétt, bea, pommes /2 hummer, vitlék, persilia, bea, pommes, tomatsallad
300 1/2 lobster, garlic, parsley, béarnaise, fries, tomato salad
*ADD ON 100 *ADD ON 200
*uppgradera din inkluderade varmratt
CHURROS CITRON PASSION PAVLOVA

varm chokladsés, vaniliglass

hot chocolate sauce,
vanilla ice cream

100

passionsfrukt, lemon curd,
grédde, maréng

citronsorbet

lemon sorbet

80 passion fruit, lemon curd,
cream, meringue

: :

.
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TIRAMISU
cognac, coffee, cacao

160

. .
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ANY ALLERGIES2 WE GOT YOUR BACK - JUST LET YOUR WAITER KNOW!

@000 0000000000000 00000 0 00

LET’S GET

THE PARTY STARTEDI

CAVIAR & VODKA
caviar Oscietra royal
Absolut elyx vodka
295

-COLD COFFE SHOT

-NUCLEAR DAIQUIRI

-ICE COLD VODKA

-COCO LOCO SHOT

-TOMTENISSE

sharing cocktails

MOJITO

LE COLADA

MARGARITAS FOR EVERYONE!

FLORADORA




